

Cheviot - 2024 Street Program (OPWC)

OWNER: City of Cheviot

PROJECT NO.: 241350

BID OPENING DATE: 02/06/2025

Item No.	Spec. No.	Description	Quan.	Unit of Measure	Adleta Construction, Inc		Queen City Blacktop Company, Inc.		R.A. Miller Construction Co., Inc.	
					Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost
		TANGENT, ALEX, SELBY, GROTTO								
1	204	PROOF ROLLING	8	HR	\$251.91	\$2,015.28	\$320.00	\$2,560.00	\$109.50	\$876.00
2	253	* FULL DEPTH RIGID PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RIGID REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	1542	SY	\$84.21	\$129,851.82	\$90.00	\$138,780.00	\$183.00	\$282,186.00
3	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE (1 1/2" FULL WIDTH)	7713	SY	\$2.30	\$17,739.90	\$2.95	\$22,753.35	\$3.20	\$24,681.60
4	304	* SUBGRADE REPAIR - AGGREGATE BASE	103	CY	\$119.70	\$12,329.10	\$130.65	\$13,456.95	\$234.00	\$24,102.00
5	407	TRACKLESS TACK COAT, AS PER PLAN	772	GAL	\$4.20	\$3,242.40	\$6.00	\$4,632.00	\$4.00	\$3,088.00
6	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22, (448) FIBER REINFORCED (1-1/2")	321	CY	\$252.21	\$80,959.41	\$253.50	\$81,373.50	\$283.00	\$90,843.00
7	452	NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MISC.: 7" PLAIN PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	677	SY	\$120.38	\$81,497.26	\$126.20	\$85,437.40	\$121.00	\$81,917.00
8	608	* WALKWAY, MISC.: REMOVE EX SIDEWALK & RAMP AND REPLACE WITH 608 WALK	1750	SF	\$12.67	\$22,172.50	\$13.30	\$23,275.00	\$15.00	\$26,250.00
9	608	CURB RAMP W/ DETECTABLE WARNINGS	6	EA	\$2,257.59	\$13,545.54	\$2,370.00	\$14,220.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
10	609	CURB, MISC.: MODIFIED TYPE 6 CONCRETE CURB REPLACEMENT	5157	LF	\$38.74	\$199,782.18	\$42.25	\$217,883.25	\$40.00	\$206,280.00
11	611	* MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE (NON-SANITARY SEWER)	5	EA	\$711.57	\$3,557.85	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$892.50	\$4,462.50
12	611	* DOWNSPOUT CONDUIT, MISC : PVC SCHEDULE 40 PIPE, 3"	50	EA	\$52.80	\$2,640.00	\$718.60	\$35,930.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00
13	611	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, MISC.: INSTALL NEW CB-3 CASTING	6	EA	\$1,378.90	\$8,273.40	\$865.00	\$5,190.00	\$1,964.00	\$11,784.00
14	611	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE, MISC.: INSTALL NEW CB-3A CASTING	4	EA	\$1,263.96	\$5,055.84	\$1,450.00	\$5,800.00	\$1,335.00	\$5,340.00
15	611	CATCH BASIN FRAME AND GRATE, AS PER PLAN	10	EA	\$781.97	\$7,819.70	\$1,380.00	\$13,800.00	\$1,612.00	\$16,120.00
16	611	CATCH BASIN GRATE, AS PER PLAN	4	EA	\$309.06	\$1,236.24	\$625.00	\$2,500.00	\$560.00	\$2,240.00
17	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$17,300.32	\$17,300.32	\$16,000.05	\$16,000.05	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
18	644	STOP LINE, 24" WHITE THERMOPLASTIC	56	LF	\$13.65	\$764.40	\$15.50	\$868.00	\$16.00	\$896.00
19	644	CROSSWALK LINE, 12" WHITE THERMOPLASTIC	351	LF	\$6.88	\$2,414.88	\$8.50	\$2,983.50	\$8.50	\$2,983.50

Cheviot - 2024 Street Program (OPWC)

OWNER: City of Cheviot

PROJECT NO.: 241350

BID OPENING DATE: 02/06/2025

Item No.	Spec. No.	Description	Quan.	Unit of Measure	Adleta Construction, Inc		Queen City Blacktop Company, Inc.		R.A. Miller Construction Co., Inc.	
					Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost
20	SPL	* MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE; AS PER PLAN; LABOR AND MATERIAL	4	EA	\$711.47	\$2,845.88	\$990.00	\$3,960.00	\$895.00	\$3,580.00
21	SPL	* MANHOLE REPAIRED AND ADJUSTED TO GRADE, SANITARY MANHOLE. AS PER PLAN; LABOR AND MATERIAL	4	EA	\$1,102.38	\$4,409.52	\$1,360.00	\$5,440.00	\$895.00	\$3,580.00
22	SPL	* BRICK MASONRY MANHOLE REPAIR, SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE, AS PER PLAN; LABOR AND MATERIAL	4	EA	\$335.88	\$1,343.52	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,017.00	\$4,068.00
		SUBTOTAL - TANGENT, ALEX, SELBY, GROTTO				\$620,796.94		\$707,093.00		\$857,777.60
		ST MARTINS PL								
23	252	FULL DEPTH RIGID PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND FLEXIBLE REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	156	SY	\$106.91	\$16,677.96	\$86.00	\$13,416.00	\$151.60	\$23,649.60
24	407	TRACKLESS TACK COAT, AS PER PLAN	30	GAL	\$4.20	\$126.00	\$7.00	\$210.00	\$4.00	\$120.00
25	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22, (448) FIBER REINFORCED (1-1/2")	6	CY	\$577.50	\$3,465.00	\$570.00	\$3,420.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00
26	609	CURB, MISC.: MODIFIED TYPE 3 CONCRETE CURB REPLACEMENT	117	LF	\$44.90	\$5,253.30	\$47.00	\$5,499.00	\$93.00	\$10,881.00
27	613	*LOW STRENGTH MORTAR BACKFILL	8	CY	\$201.53	\$1,612.24	\$260.00	\$2,080.00	\$218.00	\$1,744.00
28	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$6,617.91	\$6,617.91	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
		SUBTOTAL ST MARTINS PL				\$33,752.41		\$25,125.00		\$40,894.60
TOTAL						\$654,549.35		\$732,218.00		\$898,672.20